
			 
	

Fun & fitness
mAKe friends
learn ne w skills
with CRICKET!

BRIGHTON GIRLS  
SMASH IT OUT OF  
THE PARK!

	COME AND PLAY CRICKET WITH US
 @ DENDY PARK, Breen DrIVE, Brighton East. 
 	 All ages & abilities welcome. 
		 Junior girls, Women’s  
		 Community and Premier teams.

Could you be the next wbbl star?

ALL GIRLS CRICKT COMPETITION

WOMENS PREMIER & COMMUNITY CRICKET
Concepts by: Stemme Creative | www.stemmecreative.com

Concept - Master Logo Concept - Alternate Logo 01 Concept - Alternate Logo 02

Brighton District

Brighton District

Brighton District Dragons | Logo Concept

CONTACT:
Ellen McGrath
BRIGHTON DISTRICT CRICKET CLUB
	 m: 0400 085 838
	 e:	 ellen.magpies@gmail.com 
	 W: www.revolutionise.com.au/bdcc/

ROUND 1 Sunday 9 October
Brighton District v Carlton-Brunswick
Coburg v Ringwood
Melton v Napoleons/Sebastopol

ROUND 2 Saturday 15 October
Ringwood v Melton ROUND 7 Sunday 12 February

Sunday 16 October Brighton District v Napoleons/Sebastopol
Carlton-Brunswick v Coburg Coburg v Carlton-Brunswick
Napoleons/Sebastopol v Brighton District Melton v Ringwood

ROUND 3 Sunday 23 October ROUND 8 Sunday 19 February
Brighton District v Ringwood Brighton District v Melton
Carlton-Brunswick v Napoleons/Sebastopol Carlton-Brunswick v Ringwood
Coburg v Melton Coburg v Napoleons/Sebastopol

ROUND 4 Sunday 30 October ROUND 9 Sunday 26 February
Brighton District v Coburg Carlton-Brunswick v Melton
Melton v Carlton-Brunswick Coburg v Brighton District
Ringwood v Napoleons/Sebastopol Napoleons/Sebastopol v Ringwood

ROUND 5 Saturday 5 November ROUND 10 Saturday 4 March
Ringwood v Carlton-Brunswick Ringwood v Brighton District

Sunday 6 November Sunday 5 March
Melton v Brighton District Melton v Coburg
Napoleons/Sebastopol v Coburg Napoleons/Sebastopol v Carlton-Brunswick

ROUND 6 Sunday 13 November
Carlton-Brunswick v  Brighton District
Napoleons/Sebastopol v  Melton
Ringwood v  Coburg

 (Reserve Day: Saturday 25 March)

SEMI FINAL - Saturday 11 March 

FINAL - Sunday 19 March

PREMIER SECONDS 2016-17
ONE DAY COMPETITION

Twenty20 Competition
26 November - 4 February

Premier All-Stars U23 v Vic U18
Sunday 20 November

(Reserve Day: Sunday 12 March)
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